
2015 Tour de Nez Adaptive

Cold Springs

6.8792 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 13.832 01:00:00.00

Overall

Placing Bib # Name Cat

Lap 1 Raw 

Time 1 Lap Split Mph Lap 2 Split Mph Total Mph Gap

1 660 Matthew Rodriguez Recumbent 00:18:09.40 00:18:09.40 22.73 00:18:44.96 22.01 00:36:54.36 11.18 00:00.00

2 653 John Kirsch H3 00:24:43.15 00:18:43.15 22.05 00:19:05.01 21.63 00:37:48.16 10.92 00:53.80

3 667 Jerry Young H4 00:30:56.71 00:18:56.71 21.79 00:19:47.35 20.86 00:38:44.06 10.66 01:49.70

4 650 Gerard Ah-Fook H4 00:33:15.94 00:19:15.94 21.42 00:19:29.60 21.17 00:38:45.54 10.65 01:51.18

5 665 Christopher Sproule H3 00:27:51.26 00:20:51.26 19.79 00:21:30.82 19.19 00:42:22.08 9.74 05:27.72

6 657 John Mumme H3 00:30:33.26 00:21:33.26 19.15 00:22:10.82 18.61 00:43:44.08 9.44 06:49.72

7 659 Ryan Rigard H3 00:29:55.29 00:21:55.29 18.83 00:22:39.57 18.22 00:44:34.86 9.26 07:40.50

8 656 David  Moyer H4 00:34:52.17 00:21:52.17 18.87 00:22:45.48 18.14 00:44:37.65 9.25 07:43.29

9 661 Thea Rosa Women 00:34:36.35 00:24:36.35 16.77 00:25:43.63 16.04 00:50:19.98 8.20 13:25.62

10 652 Emanuel Herrera Recumbent 00:27:26.20 00:25:26.20 16.23 00:26:31.46 15.56 00:51:57.66 7.94 15:03.30

11 662 Aaron Roux H2 00:32:00.16 00:28:00.16 14.74 00:29:30.92 13.98 00:57:31.08 7.18 20:36.72

12 663 Carola Smith Recumbent 00:31:18.05 00:30:18.05 13.62 00:30:14.53 13.65 01:00:32.58 6.82 23:38.22

13 666 William Winchester H2 00:34:46.97 00:29:46.97 13.86 00:30:50.43 13.38 01:00:37.40 6.81 23:43.04

14 651 Gerald Cuzick H2 00:33:18.63 00:30:18.63 13.62 00:30:19.53 13.61 01:00:38.16 6.81 23:43.80

15 654 Darol Kubacz H3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A



2015 Tour de Nez Adaptive

Cold Springs

Women
Placing Bib # Name Cat Lap 1 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap

1 661 Thea Rosa Women 00:34:36.35 00:24:36.35 16.77 00:25:43.63 16.04 00:50:19.98 8.20 00:00.00

Recumbent
Placing Bib # Name Cat Lap 1 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap

1 660 Matthew Rodriguez Recumbent 00:18:09.40 00:18:09.40 22.73 00:18:44.96 22.01 00:36:54.36 11.18 00:00.00

2 652 Emanuel Herrera Recumbent 00:27:26.20 00:25:26.20 16.23 00:26:31.46 15.56 00:51:57.66 7.94 15:03.30

3 663 Carola Smith Recumbent 00:31:18.05 00:30:18.05 13.62 00:30:14.53 13.65 01:00:32.58 6.82 23:38.22

H2
Placing Bib # Name Cat Lap 1 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap

1 662 Aaron Roux H2 00:32:00.16 00:28:00.16 14.74 00:29:30.92 13.98 00:57:31.08 7.18 00:00.00

2 666 William Winchester H2 00:34:46.97 00:29:46.97 13.86 00:30:50.43 13.38 01:00:37.40 6.81 03:06.32

3 651 Gerald Cuzick H2 00:33:18.63 00:30:18.63 13.62 00:30:19.53 13.61 01:00:38.16 6.81 03:07.08

H3
Placing Bib # Name Cat Lap 1 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph Gap

1 653 John Kirsch H3 00:24:43.15 00:18:43.15 22.05 00:19:05.01 21.63 00:37:48.16 10.92 00:00.00

2 665 Christopher Sproule H3 00:27:51.26 00:20:51.26 19.79 00:21:30.82 19.19 00:42:22.08 9.74 04:33.92

3 657 John Mumme H3 00:30:33.26 00:21:33.26 19.15 00:22:10.82 18.61 00:43:44.08 9.44 05:55.92

4 659 Ryan Rigard H3 00:29:55.29 00:21:55.29 18.83 00:22:39.57 18.22 00:44:34.86 9.26 06:46.70

5 654 Darol Kubacz H3 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

H4
Placing Bib # Name Cat Lap 1 1 Lap Split Mph Split Mph Total Mph

1 667 Jerry Young H4 00:30:56.71 00:18:56.71 21.79 00:19:47.35 20.86 00:38:44.06 10.66 00:00.00

2 650 Gerard Ah-Fook H4 00:33:15.94 00:19:15.94 21.42 00:19:29.60 21.17 00:38:45.54 10.65 00:01.48

3 656 David  Moyer H4 00:34:52.17 00:21:52.17 18.87 00:22:45.48 18.14 00:44:37.65 9.25 05:53.59


